Chair Gary Gensler
Public Calendar
February 1, 2022 to February 28, 2022

Tuesday, February 1, 2022

7:00 am Meeting with Financial Stability Board (FSB) Steering Committee on Non-Bank
Financial Intermediation (SCN)

8:30 am Meeting with Staff

9:00 am Meeting with Staff
10:00 am Meeting with Brian Deese, Director, National Economic Council (NEC)
11:30 am Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm Meeting with Staff

1:30 pm Meeting with Congressman Bill Foster

2:00 pm Meeting with Staff

3:15 pm Meeting with Staff

2:45 pm Meeting with Staff

4:00 pm Meeting with Commissioner

5:00 pm Meeting with Staff

Wednesday, February 2, 2022

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
9:45 am Meeting with Staff
10:15 am Meeting with Staff
12:45 pm Meeting with Staff
3:45 pm Meeting with Staff
4:45 pm Meeting with Staff
5:15 pm Meeting with Staff

Thursday, February 3, 2022

8:30 am Meeting with Staff

9:00 am Meeting with Staff

9:45 am Meeting with US Chamber of Commerce: David Hirschmann, President, Center
for Capital Markets Competitiveness (CMCC); Tom Quaadman, Executive Vice
President, CCMC; Bill Hulse, Vice President, CMCC; Kristen Malinconico,
Director, CMCC; Evan Williams, Director, CMCC; Christopher Roberti, Senior
Vice President for Cyber, Intelligence, and Supply Chain Security Policy

10:30 am Meeting with Congressman Bill Huizenga
11:15 am Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm Interview with David Westin, Anchor, Balance of Power

1:15 pm Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm Closed Commission Meeting



4:00 pm

4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm

Meeting with Chairwoman Jessica Rosenworcel, Federal Communications
Commission (FCC)

Meeting with FSB Plenary Principals

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Friday, February 4, 2022

7:30 am
9:30 am
10:00 am
10:45 am
12:00 pm
1:15 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:15 pm

Meeting with FSB Plenary

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Financial Stability Oversight Council (FSOC)
Meeting with FSOC

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Monday, February 7, 2022

8:30 am
9:00 am
10:30 am
11:30 am
12:00 pm
1:00 pm
2:15 pm

4:00 pm

4:30 pm
5:00 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Gregory Gilman, Chapter 293 President, National Treasury
Employees Union (NTEU)

Meeting with New York Stock Exchange (NYSE) Group: Lynn Martin, President;
Hope Jarkowski, General Counsel

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Tuesday, February 8, 2022

8:30 am
9:00 am

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Jon Cunliffe, Deputy Governor for Financial Stability, Bank of
England; Denis Beau, First Deputy Governor, Banque de France; Tara Rice, Head
of the Secretariat, Bank of International Settlements; Luigi Federico Signorini,
Senior Deputy Governor, Bank of Italy; Robert Ophele, Second Deputy
Governor, Banque de France; Rostin Behnam, Acting Chairman Commodity
Futures Trading Commission (CFTC); Mark Branson, President, German Federal
Financial Supervisory Authority (BaFin); Tomoko Amaya, Vice Minister of
International Affairs Japan’s Financial Services Agency (JFSA); Ashley Alder,
Chief Executive Officer, Hong Kong Securities and Futures Commission;




10:45 am
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:45 pm
3:15 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm

Michele Bullock, Deputy Governor, Reserve Bank of Australia; Urban Angehrn,
Chief Executive Officer, Swiss Financial Market Supervisory Authority
(FINMA); Ravi Menon, Managing Director, Monetary Authority of Singapore
(MAS); Klaas Knot, President, De Nederlandsche Bank (DNB); Wayne Byres,
Chair, Australian Prudential Regulation Authority (APRA); Verena Ross, Chair,
European Securities and Markets Authority (ESMA)

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Commissioner

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Senator Patrick Toomey

Meeting with Staff

Wednesday, February 9, 2022

8:30 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
12:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm

2:30 pm
3:15 pm
4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Open Commission Meeting

General Media Availability

Meeting with Jerome Powell, Chair, Federal Reserve Board (FRB)

Meeting with Investment Adviser Association: Karen Barr, President and Chief
Executive Officer; Gail Bernstein, General Counsel; Laura Grossman, Associate
General Counsel; Scot Draeger, President and General Counsel, R.M. Davis;
Laura Drynan, Partner, Bourgeon Capital Management

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Commissioner

Meeting with Staff

Thursday, February 10, 2022

8:30 am
9:00 am

10:00 am
10:30 am

11:30 am
12:45 pm
1:15 pm
2:00 pm
4:00 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Small Business Capital Formation Advisory Committee (SBCFAC)
Leadership: Carla Garrett, Chair; Jeffrey Solomon, Vice Chair
Speaking Engagement, SBCFAC

Meeting with Nellie Liang, Undersecretary for Domestic Finance, U.S.
Department of Treasury

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Closed Commission Meeting

Meeting with Staff




5:00 pm Meeting with Staff

Friday, February 11, 2022

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
9:45 am Meeting with Staff
10:30 am Meeting with Staff
11:00 am Meeting with Staff
11:45 am Meeting with Staff
12:15 pm Meeting with Staff
1:15 pm Meeting with Mindy Lubber, President, Ceres; Randi Mail, Director, Campaigns,
Ceres Accelerator for Sustainable Capital Markets; Betty Yee, Board Member,
Ceres; Thomas DiNapoli, Board Member, Ceres; Barney Schauble, Board Chair,
Ceres; Marcie Frost, CEO, California Public Employees’ Retirement System
(CalPERS); Robert Litterman, Chairman, Kepos Capital; Joseph Keefe, President,
Impax Asset Management Group; Peter Coffin, Founder and President,
Breckenridge Capital Advisors; Kirsty Jenkinson, Investment Director, California
State Teachers’ Retirement System (CalSTRS); Jack Ehnes, former CEO,
CalSTRS; Bradford Lander, Comptroller, City of New York; Lynn Paquin,
Deputy State Controller, California; Anne Simpson, Incoming Global Head of
Sustainability, Franklin Templeton; Michael Ellis, Managing Director and Chief
Operating Officer, Inherent Group; William Davis, Managing Director, Stance
Capital; Alicia Seiger, Managing Director, Stanford Steyer-Taylor Center for
Energy Policy and Finance and the Stanford Sustainable Finance Initiative
1:45 pm Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm Meeting with Staff
3:00 pm Meeting with Staff
3:30 pm Meeting with Staff
4:30 pm Meeting with Job Candidate
5:30 pm Meeting with Jeffrey Sprecher, Chief Executive Officer, Intercontinental
Exchange (ICE); Hope Jarkowski, General Counsel, NYSE Group; Lynn Martin,
President, NYSE Group; Michael Blaugrund, Chief Operating Officer, NYSE
Group; Elizabeth King, Chief Regulatory Officer, ICE

Sunday, February 13, 2022

11:00 am Meeting with Staff
7:00 pm Meeting with Lisa Donner, Executive Director, Americans for Financial Reform

Monday, February 14, 2022

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
9:45 am Meeting with Staff



10:30 am
11:00 am
11:30 am
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm

4:00 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Commissioner
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Erica Williams, Chair, Public Company Accounting Oversight
Board (PCAOB)

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Tuesday, February 15, 2022

8:30 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
10:30 am

11:15 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm

1:00 pm

1:45 pm
2:30 pm
3:00 pm
4:15 pm
5:00 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Interview with Lloyd Johnson Jr., Chief Executive Officer, Chief Legal Executive
LLC and Black In-House Counsel

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Speaking Engagement, United States House Financial Services Committee
Democratic Retreat

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Interview with Elizabeth Claman, Anchor, The Claman Countdown, Fox Business
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Wednesday, February 16, 2022

8:30 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm
4:00 pm
5:00 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Interview with Chris Matthews, Market Watch
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Congressman Sean Casten
Meeting with Staff




Thursday, February 17, 2022

10:00 am Meeting with Staff
11:30 am Meeting with Staff
12:00 pm Meeting with Financial Industry Regulatory Authority (FINRA): Robert Cook,
President and Chief Executive Officer; Robert Colby, Executive Vice President
and Chief Legal Officer; Jonathan Sokobin, Senior Vice President and Chief
Economist; Stephanie Dumont, Executive Vice President of Market Regulation
2:15 pm Meeting with Staff
3:00 pm Closed Commission Meeting
4:30 pm Meeting with Staff

Friday, February 18, 2022

7:00 am Meeting with International Organization of Securities Commissions (I0SCO)
Financial Stability Engagement Group (FSEG)
8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
10:00 am Meeting with Staff
11:00 am Meeting with Staff
11:30 am Meeting with Staff
2:30 pm Meeting with Staff

Tuesday, February 22, 2022

8:30 am Meeting with Staff
9:00 am Meeting with Staff
9:30 am Meeting with Staff
10:45 am Meeting with Staff
11:30 am Meeting with Staff
1:00 pm Meeting with Staff
2:00 pm Meeting with Staff
2:30 pm Meeting with Martin Gruenberg, Acting Chairman, Federal Deposit Insurance
Corporation (FDIC)
3:15 pm Meeting with Commissioner
4:00 pm Meeting with Staff
5:00 pm Meeting with Staff

Wednesday, February 23, 2022

8:00 am Meeting with Emmanuel Faber, Chair, International Sustainability Standards
Board (ISSB); Erkki Liikanen, Chair, International Financial Reporting Standards
(IFRS) Foundation

8:30 am Meeting with Staff

9:00 am Meeting with Staff



10:00 am
12:00 pm
12:15 pm
12:30 pm
1:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:00 pm

2:30 pm
3:15 pm
3:30 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Grant Vingoe, Chair and Chief Executive Officer, Ontario
Securities Commission
Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Commissioner
Meeting with Staff

Thursday, February 24, 2022

8:00 am

8:30 am
10:30 am

11:15 am
12:00 pm

1:15 pm
2:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:00 pm
5:30 pm

Meeting with Marcelo Barbosa, Chairman, Brazilian Securities and Exchange
Commission (CVM)

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Orsted A/S: Filip Engel, Vice President of Sustainability Public
Affairs & Branding; Jeppe Hoff Nielsen, Vice President of Reporting &
Accounting Excellence; Niels Strange Peulicke-Andersen, Head of ESG
Accounting; Svend Brun Hansen, Lead Environmental Advisor for Strategic
Environment Programs; Rennie Meyers, Federal Affairs Manager; Christopher
Marshall, Senior Public Affairs Advisor; Kathleen Frangione, Head of
Government Affairs and Market Strategy

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Anne Neuberger, Deputy National Security Advisor, National
Security Council

Meeting with Staff

Closed Commission Meeting

Meeting with Chairwoman Jessica Rosenworcel, FCC

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Friday, February 25, 2022

8:30 am
9:00 am
11:15 am
12:00 pm
1:30 pm
2:15 pm
3:30 pm
4:30 pm

Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff
Meeting with Staff




Sunday, February 27, 2022

6:00 pm

Phone call with Lael Brainard, Governor, FRB

Monday, February 28, 2022

8:30 am
9:00 am
10:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:30 pm
1:15 pm
2:00 pm
2:30 pm
3:15 pm

4:00 pm
4:30 pm
5:30 pm

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Gregory Gilman, Chapter 293 President, NTEU

Meeting with Commissioner

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Darrell Duffie, The Adams Distinguished Professor of Management
and Professor of Finance, Stanford University; Neha Narula, Director of the
Digital Currency Initiative, Massachusetts Institute of Technology Media Lab;
Stuart Levey, Chief Executive Officer, Diem Association; Richard Sokolow,
Managing Director and Director of Research, Davidson Kempner Capital
Management

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with Staff

Meeting with FSOC




